

Wikan Lease Amortization Schedule

		Payment	Interest	Principal	Balance
			Beginning Balance		\$52,428.77
1	2021	\$4,032.00	\$3,145.73	\$ 886.27	\$51,542.49
2	2022	\$4,032.00	\$3,092.55	\$ 939.45	\$50,603.04
3	2023	\$4,032.00	\$3,036.18	\$ 995.82	\$49,607.22
4	2024	\$4,032.00	\$2,976.43	\$ 1,055.57	\$48,551.66
5	2025	\$4,032.00	\$2,913.10	\$ 1,118.90	\$47,432.76
6	2026	\$4,032.00	\$2,845.97	\$ 1,186.03	\$46,246.72
7	2027	\$4,032.00	\$2,774.80	\$ 1,257.20	\$44,989.53
8	2028	\$4,032.00	\$2,699.37	\$ 1,332.63	\$43,656.90
9	2029	\$4,032.00	\$2,619.41	\$ 1,412.59	\$42,244.31
10	2030	\$4,032.00	\$2,534.66	\$ 1,497.34	\$40,746.97
11	2031	\$4,032.00	\$2,444.82	\$ 1,587.18	\$39,159.79
12	2032	\$4,032.00	\$2,349.59	\$ 1,682.41	\$37,477.38
13	2033	\$4,032.00	\$2,248.64	\$ 1,783.36	\$35,694.02
14	2034	\$4,032.00	\$2,141.64	\$ 1,890.36	\$33,803.66
15	2035	\$4,032.00	\$2,028.22	\$ 2,003.78	\$31,799.88
16	2036	\$4,032.00	\$1,907.99	\$ 2,124.01	\$29,675.87
17	2037	\$4,032.00	\$1,780.55	\$ 2,251.45	\$27,424.42
18	2038	\$4,032.00	\$1,645.47	\$ 2,386.53	\$25,037.89
19	2039	\$4,032.00	\$1,502.27	\$ 2,529.73	\$22,508.16
20	2040	\$4,032.00	\$1,350.49	\$ 2,681.51	\$19,826.65
21	2041	\$4,032.00	\$1,189.60	\$ 2,842.40	\$16,984.25
22	2042	\$4,032.00	\$1,019.06	\$ 3,012.94	\$13,971.31
23	2043	\$4,032.00	\$ 838.28	\$ 3,193.72	\$10,777.58
24	2044	\$4,032.00	\$ 646.66	\$ 3,385.34	\$ 7,392.24
25	2045	\$4,032.00	\$ 443.53	\$ 3,588.47	\$ 3,803.77
26	2046	\$4,032.00	\$ 228.23	\$ 3,803.77	\$ 0.00

**\$49,607.22** Total